www.celestiallighting.com Phone: 562-802-8811Specifications subject to change without notice
© Celestial Lighting
SER-FX_V4.4
LED Tapelight   SERPENS FXSERIES
• 18 LEDs per foot on low profile tape with printed circuitry
• LEDs available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K white LEDs
• 120O viewing angle for broad light distribution
• Consumes only 4.0W per foot

SER-FX-W35 24VDC LED Tapelight 3500K White
SER-FX-W40 24VDC LED Tapelight 4000K White
Ordering codes
End view
0.50”
0.17”
• Input voltage: 120VAC or 277VAC
• Input frequency: 50 ~ 60 Hertz
• Output voltage: 24VDC
• Output current: 4 Amps per output circuit
• Maximum output power: 100W or 300W
• Overload protection: Auto Reset
• Enclosure: Damp location enclosure with conduit knockouts
• Mounting: Wall mount
• Operating environment: -20 to 50 degrees Celsius
• Certification: UL Class 2 Power Supply (Damp Location)
Standard Dimmable Power Supplies Serpens FX Series:
Must be mounted in an accessible
location with sufficient ventilation
and must not be submerged.
Ordering codes
Item Number Description H x W x D (in) Weight
SER-FX-120-100 120VAC TO 24VDC, 100W, 4A, Feeds one 20ft runs 13.875” x 2.625” x 1.3125” 2lbs
SER-FX-120-300 120VAC TO 24VDC, 300W, 3 x 4A, Feeds three 20ft runs 13.875” x 6.125” x 1.875” 5lbs
SER-FX-277-100 277VAC TO 24VDC, 100W, 4A, Feeds one 20ft run 13.875” x 2.625” x 1.3125” 2lbs
SER-FX-277-300 277VAC TO 24VDC, 300W, 3 x 4A, Feeds three 20ft runs 13.875” x 6.125” x 1.875” 5lbs
Mounting Clip
SER-MC (2 per foot included)
1.50”
0.28”